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Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBH 4132K

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi lndustrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

TAILGATE

TAILGATE HINGES RH / LH

TAILGATE DAMPER RH / LH

TAILGATE LOGO''TOYOTA''

TAILGATE EMBLEM''H IACE"

TAILGATE EMBLEM''TOYOTA''

TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP

TAILGATE LOCK

TAILGATE AUTO LOCKING UNIT

TAILGATE LOCK CATCH

TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

REAR TAIL LAMP LH

REAR TAIL LAMP APRON PANEL LH

REAR TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL LH

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH / LH

REAR BUMPER BRACKET

REAR BUMPER CLIP

REAR END OUTER PANEL

REAR END INNER PANEL

REAR END PANEL TOP FINISHER

LESS 25% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT (SN)

TATLGATE STICKER "70KM/H" (SN)

TATLGATE STICKER "6 PAX" (SN)

BUCKLED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

DEFORMED

CRACKED

ABRADED /
DEFORMED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

SQUASHED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

REUSE

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

1,718.55

133.20

372.60

32.50

38.90

38.90

220.17

72.00

323.50

404.35

41 .30

329.85

301 .00

165.00

542.10

511.30

64.90

155.60

35.00

353.00

887.80

134.70

1,718.55

32.50

38.90

38.90

60.00

329.85

301.00

94.80

496.40

35.00

-786.48

6,876.22 2,359.42

70.00

12.00

12.40

40.00

10.00

10.00

Report Ref No. CS3/1PC22003666/Rcy3e2-1



ffiffi
ffi ffim r

#'d# m*
LKK Auto Gonsultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #A1-25 Paya Ubi lndustrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 2

l-'i!,;i,!,.1.,,|,:;:,:@ n,d itiiUn,,.'.,' ;,,ii,iiiiii:,.i,:,r r

1 REVERSE SENSOR (SN)

LABOUR

TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEATING REAR FENDER
LH, REAR END OUTER AND INNER PANEL AND REAR
FRAME MEMBER. TO REMOVE AND REFIT ABOVE
PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR TAIL LAMP
INNER PANEL LH, REAR END OUTER PANEL AND REAR
END INNER PANEL.

TO PUTTY, RE-SPRAY PAINTING AND POLISH AFFECTED
AREAS.

TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING SYSTEM.

TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS.

TO REMOVE AND REFIT TAILGATE GLASS.

TO REMOVE, TRANSFER AND REFIT TAILGATE
COMPONENTS.

SHORTED 350.00 200.00

444.00 260.00

1,500.00

1,680.00

80.00

120.00

150.00

150.00

650.00

7s0.00

30.00

40.00

120.00

60.00

3,680.00 1,650.00

GRAND TOTAL 11,000.22 4,269.42
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MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor
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ADRTAyLING wAl PING
,//

B. E n g,AMSO E,AM I RTE,AMSAE'A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LlABlLlTy To THIRD PARTIES:- Thls Report 13 m.do 3olely for the Be and bencfit ot the Gll.nt named on thG tront Daoe of thls ReDort'

Reoorlin-whole or in oart. does so at his or her own rlsk.


