

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBH 4132K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAILGATE	BUCKLED	1,718.55	1,718.55
2	TAILGATE HINGES RH / LH	NOT NECESSARY	133.20	
2	TAILGATE DAMPER RH / LH	NOT NECESSARY	372.60	
1	TAILGATE LOGO "TOYOTA"	NECESSARY	32.50	32.50
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM "HIACE"	NECESSARY	38.90	38.90
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM "TOYOTA"	NECESSARY	38.90	38.90
1	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	220.17	
16	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP	NECESSARY	72.00	60.00
1	TAILGATE LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	323.50	
1	TAILGATE AUTO LOCKING UNIT	NOT NECESSARY	404.35	
1	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	NOT NECESSARY	41.30	
1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	DEFORMED	329.85	329.85
1	REAR TAIL LAMP LH	CRACKED	301.00	301.00
1	REAR TAIL LAMP APRON PANEL LH	ABRADED / DEFORMED	165.00	94.80
1	REAR TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	542.10	
1	REAR BUMPER	SQUASHED	511.30	496.40
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH / LH	NOT NECESSARY	64.90	
4	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	155.60	
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
1	REAR END OUTER PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	353.00	
1	REAR END INNER PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	887.80	ă
1	REAR END PANEL TOP FINISHER	REUSE	134.70	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-786.48
			6,876.22	2,359.42
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	70.00	40.00
1	TAILGATE STICKER "70KM/H" (SN)	NECESSARY	12.00	10.00
	TAILGATE STICKER "6 PAX" (SN)	NECESSARY	12.00	10.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC22003666/Rcy3e2-1



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

3,400.00

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	350.00	200.00
			444.00	260.00
	LABOUR			
	TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEATING REAR FENDER LH, REAR END OUTER AND INNER PANEL AND REAR FRAME MEMBER. TO REMOVE AND REFIT ABOVE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL LH, REAR END OUTER PANEL AND REAR END INNER PANEL.		1,500.00	650.00
	TO PUTTY, RE-SPRAY PAINTING AND POLISH AFFECTED AREAS.		1,680.00	750.00
	TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING SYSTEM.		80.00	30.00
	TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS.		120.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TAILGATE GLASS.		150.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE, TRANSFER AND REFIT TAILGATE COMPONENTS.		150.00	60.00
			3,680.00	1,650.00
	GRAND TOTAL		11,000.22	4,269.42

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC22003666/Rcy3e2-1

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

**Licensed Appraiser** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report,

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk,